Item #

5-01
5-02
5-03
5-04
5-05
5-06
5-07
5-08
5-09
5-10
5-11
5-12
5-13
5-14
5-15
5-16
5-17
5-18
5-19
5-20
5-21
5-22
5-23
5-24
5-25
5-26
5-27
5-28
5-29
5-30
5-31
5-32
5-33
5-34
5-35
5-36
5-37
5-38
5-39
5-40
5-41
5-42
5-43
5-44
5-45
5-46

Ship Name

BRETON
AMERICA
ENTERPRISE
KITTY HAWK
INDEPENDENCE
SARATOGA
BENNINGTON
WASP
WISCONSIN
REEVES
HADDO
PRAIRIE
BROOKE
MOINSTER
TRIPPE
RATHBURNE
ROARK
KOELSCH
VOGE
BRUMBY
MCCLOY
JOSEPH K TAUSSIG
BRONSTEIN
PARLE
COATES
WHITEHURST
SNAPPER
CoD

CERO
FLYING FISH
DIXIE

GOFF
CURRITUCK
SPEARFISH
SKIPJACK
DENVER
CUTTLEFISH
LOESER
S-48
SUPPLY
RAINIER
HARRY LEE
SAN DIEGO
CLEVELAND
MULLANY
BILOXI

Bid Amount

6.55

Item #

S5-01
S5-02
S5-03
S5-04
S5-05
S5-06
S5-07
S5-08
S5-09
S5-10
S5-11
S5-13
S5-12
S5-14
S5-15
S5-16
S5-17
S5-18
S5-19
S5-20
$5-21
$5-22
$5-23
S5-24
S5-25
S5-26
S5-27
S5-28
S5-29
S5-30
S5-31
S5-32
S5-33
S5-34
S5-35
S5-36
S5-37
S5-38
S5-39
S5-40
S5-41
S5-42
S5-43
S5-44
S5-45
S5-46

Ship Name

PASADENA
PANAY
ARIZONA
ARIZONA
NARWHAL
ATLANTA
INDIANAPOLIS
OKLAHOMA
HELENA

V Adm Hewitt
ROPER
AKRON
ELDORADO
LOS ANGELES
MISSOURI
PUEBLO
PALMYRA
CINCINNATI

US Receiving Ship Phili

SARGO
MARITTA
CONCORD
THURSTON

Cpl Charles W Lindberg

LEXINGTON
ANDERSON
MONACACY
WIDGEON
MOUNT OLYMPUS
SKATE

LANGLEY

X Craft
HORACE A BASS
COLHOUN
BELKNAP
JACOB JONES
WEST VIRGINIA
DAVIS

To PENNSYLVANIA
FRESNO
AUGUSTA
CANBERRA
JALLAO
PICKEREL
PRINCETON
MORRIS

Bid Amount

105.50
102.00
40.50
36.00
45.50
20.50
22.50
25.50
21.55
17.50
12.50
15.50
28.75
20.25
22.50
12.85
6.75
12.50
8.50
12.50
6.75
10.50
15.50
6.50
10.50
31.00
8.40
60.50
30.25
9.75
4.25
7.00
4.25
5.55
7.25
5.50
4.25
35.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.75
8.50



5-47
5-48
5-49
5-50
5-51
5-52
5-53
5-54
5-55
5-56
5-57
5-58
5-59
5-60
5-61
5-62
5-63
5-64
5-65
5-66
5-67
5-68
5-69
5-70
5-71
5-72
5-73
5-74
5-75
5-76
5-77
5-78
5-79
5-80
5-81
5-82
5-83
5-84
5-85
5-86
5-87
5-88
5-89
5-90
5-91
5-92
5-93
5-94

BAYONNE
GEORGE WASHINGTON
BLACK HAWK
ABSD-2

ABSD-4
GEORGE H W BUSH
ENTERPRISE
BLUE RIDGE
FREEDOM
PORTLAND
BON HOMME RICHARD
TRIPOLI
AMERICA
SOMERSET
INDEPENDENCE
PERMIT
JOSEPHUS DANIELS
BIRMINGHAM
SWORDFISH
BARBEL

S-17

RAMSAY
RAMSAY
GAMBLE
BREESE

BREESE

BREESE

LITTLE
GREGORY
STEVENSON
STOCKTON
THORN
FLETCHER
JOHN HOOD
COLAHAN

KIDD

COTTEN
DORTCH

HUNT

EVANS
GRUNION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION
FINBACK
HALIBUT

2.00

2.00
4.60

1.00
3.50
2.50
1.00
3.75
3.60
2.50

3.30
13.75
8.00
3.60
8.50
5.70
3.60
6.70
1.00
3.00

13.25
13.25
6.70
6.25
3.60
6.00
6.50
1.00

2.85
6.50
3.30
3.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50

S5-47
S5-48
S5-49
S5-50
S5-51
S5-52
S5-53
S5-54
S5-55
S5-56
S5-57
S5-58
S5-59
S5-60
S5-61
S5-62
S5-63
S5-64
S5-65
S5-66
S5-67
S5-68
S5-69
S5-70
S5-71
S5-72
S5-73
S5-74
S5-75
S5-76
S5-77
S5-78
S5-79
S5-80
S5-81
S5-82
S5-83
S5-84
S5-85
S5-86
S5-87
S5-88
S5-89
S5-90
S5-91
$5-92
S5-93
S5-94

BROOKS
MISSOURI
FULTON
BOWDITCH
HMS RODNEY
HMS REPULSE

HMS RESOLUTION

HMS HOOD
HMS LEANDER
HMS LEANDER
REUBEN JAMES
SCULPIN
LUZON
BITTERN
ASHVILLE
EDSAL

PERRY

CAVALLA/BARBEL

CAVALLA
COBIA
COBIA
CROAKER
FLOUNDER
FLOUNDER
FLOUNDER
GALIBAN
GALIBAN
SHARK/BREAM
SEALION
SEALION
HARDER
HOE
MUSKELLUNGE
PADDLE
PADDLE
PADDLE
SALMON
GRAYBACK
BARBEL
TAUTOG
SEAL
SNAPPER
SEA RAVEN
SARGO
SARGO
AMBERJACK
BLACKFISH
BLUEFISH

7.50
8.50

21.00
21.00
12.70
25.50
10.50
12.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50



5-95

5-96

5-97

5-98

5-99

5-100
5-101
5-102
5-103
5-104
5-105
5-106
5-107
5-108
5-109
5-110
5-111
5-112
5-113
5-114
5-115
5-116
5-117
5-118
5-119
5-120
5-121
5-122
5-123
5-124
5-125
5-126
5-127
5-128
5-129
5-130

ANGLER
ACUSHNET
REHOBOTH
BARNEGAT
COUCAL
CANOPUS
CANOPUS

SIMON LAKE
SIMON LAKE
HOLLAND

DIXON

LY SPEAR
MCDERMUT
MCGOWAN/MCNAIR
REMEY

WADLEIGH
INGRAHAM
SPERRY

WALDRON
HAYNSWORTH
COMPTON

SOLEY

SOLEY

HARLAN R DICKSON
GEARING

EUGENE A GREENE
GYATT

KENNETH D BAILEY
RUSH

WILTSIE
CHANDLER
HAMNER
SOUTHERLAND
NEW

RICH

SAMUEL B ROBERTS

6.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

2.50

2.50

3.75
3.50

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.60

S5-95

S5-96

S$5-97

S5-98

S5-99

S5-100
S$5-101
$5-102
$5-103
S5-104
$5-105
S5-106
$5-107
S5-108
$5-109
S5-110
S5-111
S5-112
$5-113
S5-114
$5-115
S5-116
$5-117
S5-118
$5-119
S5-120
S5-121
S5-122
$5-123
S5-124
$5-125
S5-126
$5-127
S5-128
$5-129
S5-130

BLUEFISH
BONEFISH
BONEFISH
CcoD

COD

CERO
BASHAW
BASHAW
BLUEGILL
GUDGEON
HARDER
SAILFISH
SILVERSIDES
TANG

S-13
HANCOCK
LEXINGTON
MISSOURI
MARYLAND
MISSOURI
MISSISSIPPI
CALIFORNIA
IDAHO
ARKANSAS
TEXAS
HAMILTON
OKLAHOMA
HOPEWELL
PENNSYLVANIA
MEDUSA
MILWAUKEE
PONCE
GEORGIA
CORONADO
1ST Trident Luanch
Trident Launch

10.50
10.50



